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1| 2552 3.30 8 11.30 2,920 32,996 32,996 4672 52,794 52,794 5256 59,393 59,393
2 2553 3.47 8 11.47 2917 33,444 66,440 4,667 53,511 106,305 5,251 60,200 119,593
3| 2554 3.64 8 11.64 2914 33916 100,356 4,663 54265 160,570 5245 61,048 180,641
4 | 2555 3.82 8 11.82 2911 34411 134,768 4,658 55,058 215,628 5,240 61,941 242,582
5 2556 4.01 8 12.01 2,908 34,933 169,700 4,653 55,892 271,520 5,235 62,879 305,460
6 | 2557 421 8 1221 2,905 35,480 205,180 4,649 56,769 328,289 5230 63,865 369,325
7 2558 442 8 12.42 2,903 36,056 241,236 4,644 57,690 385,978 5225 64,901 434,226
8 | 2559 464 8 12.64 2,900 36,661 277,898 4,639 58,658 444,636 5219 65,990 500,216
9 2560 4.88 8 12.88 2,897 37,297 315,195 4,635 59,675 504,311 5214 67,135 567,350
10 | 2561 512 8 13.12 2,894 37,965 353,160 4,630 60,744 565,056 5209 68,337 635,688
11 2562 5.38 0 538 2,891 15,540 368,700 4,625 24,864 589,919 5,204 27972 663,659
12 | 2563 5.64 0 5.64 2,888 16,300 385,000 4,621 26,081 616,000 5,198 29,341 693,000
13 2564 5.93 0 593 2,885 17,098 402,098 4,616 27357 643,357 5,193 30,777 723,777
14 | 2565 6.22 0 622 2,882 17,935 420,034 4612 28,697 672,054 5,188 32,284 756,061
15 2566 6.53 0 6.53 2,879 18,813 438,847 4,607 30,101 702,155 5,183 33,864 789,925
16 | 2567 6.86 0 6.86 2,877 19,734 458,581 4,602 31,575 733,730 5178 35,521 825,446
17 2568 7.20 0 7.20 2,874 20,700 479,281 4,598 33,120 766,850 5,173 37,260 862,706
18 | 2569 7.56 0 756 2,871 21,713 500,995 4,593 34,741 801,591 5,167 39,084 901,790
19 2570 7.94 0 7.94 2,868 22,776 523,771 4,589 36,442 838,034 5,162 40,997 942,788
20 | 2571 8.34 0 8.34 2,865 23,891 547,662 4,584 38,226 876,259 5,157 43,004 985,792
21 2572 8.76 0 8.76 2,862 25,061 572,723 4,579 40,097 916,357 5,152 45,109 1,030,901
2 | 2573 9.19 0 9.19 2,859 26,287 599,010 4,575 42,060 958,416 5,147 47317] 1,078,218
23 2574 9.65 0 9.65 2,856 27,574 626,584 4,570 44,119 1,002,535 5,142 49,633 1,127,852
24 | 2575 10.14 0 10.14 2,854 28,924 655,508 4,566 46278 | 1,048,813 5,136 52,063 1,179,915
25 2576 10.64 0 10.64 2,851 30,340 685,848 4,561 48,544 1,097,357 5,131 54,612 1,234,526




